Mobile County School Bus Routes

PUBLIC SCHOOLS Revised
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019
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Bus Number: 2005106

Run Description: ZONE 2 - 2005106 - D MEADOWS - TO FOREST HILL ELEM - AM

Location Stop Time
1 CORNELL DR & STANFORD RD 7:18 am
2 WOLF RIDGE RD & FEEDMILL RD 7:22 am
3 WOLF RIDGE RD & DICKSON LN 7:24 am
4 PICKETT DR & HAMILTON RD 7:25 am
5 HOLLEMAN DR & HAMILTON RD 7:25 am
6 MOFFETT RD & TAREYTON DR 7:28 am
7  FOREST HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0310) 7:30 am
8 HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 7:52 am

Run Description: ZONE 2 - 2005106 - D MEADOWS - FROM FOREST HILL ELEM - PM

Location Stop Time
1 FOREST HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0310) 3:15 pm
2 CORNELL DR & STANFORD RD 3:21 pm
3  WOLF RIDGE RD & FEEDMILL RD 3:25 pm
4 WOLF RIDGE RD & DICKSON LN 3:28 pm
5 PICKETT DR & HAMILTON RD 3:30 pm
6 HOLLEMAN DR & HAMILTON RD 3:32 pm
7 MOFFETT RD & TAREYTON DR 3:36 pm
8 HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 3:49 pm
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Bus Number: 200588

Run Description: ZONE 2 - 200588 - K MASON - TO FOREST HILL ELEM - AM

Location Stop Time
1 DEPART HOWELLS FERRY 7:15 am
2 4215 MOFFETT RD @ OAK RIDGE APTS 7:25 am
3 FOREST HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0310) 7:35 am
4 ARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY SITE 7:50 am

Run Description: ZONE 2 - 200588 - K MASON - FROM FOREST HILL ELEM - PM

Location Stop Time
1 DEPART HOWELLS FERRY SITE 2:45 pm
2 FOREST HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0310) 3:00 pm
3 4215 MOFFETT RD @ OAK RIDGE APTS 3:25 pm
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Bus Number: 2008134

Run Description: ZONE 2 - 2008134 - S DARLEY - TO FOREST HILL ELEM - AM

Location Stop Time
1 1800 SHELTON BEACH RD EXT @ BRENTHILL APTS 7:15 am
2 1900 SHELTON BEACH RD EXT @ FOREST HILL APTS 7:16 am
3 PALLISTER N & PALLISTER W 7:17 am
4 PALLISTER PL W & PALLISTER ST 7:20 am
5 FOREST HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0310) 7:30 am
6 HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 7:50 am

Run Description: ZONE 2 - 2008134 - S DARLEY - FROM FOREST HILL ELEM - PM

Location Stop Time
1 FOREST HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0310) 3:15 pm
2 1800 SHELTON BEACH RD EXT @ BRENTHILL APTS 3:18 pm
3 1900 SHELTON BEACH RD EXT @ FOREST HILL APTS 3:19 pm
4 PALLISTER N & PALLISTER W 3:20 pm
5  PALLISTERPLW & PALLISTER ST 3:21 pm
6 HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 3:36 pm
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Bus Number: 2008139

Run Description:

ZONE 2 -2008139 - LISA MCGUIRE - TO FOREST HILL ELEM - AM
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Run Description:

Location
4304 BENSON DR

BENSON DR & WOLF RIDGE RD
OAK LANE CIR E & OAK LANE DR
OAK LANE DR & OAK LANE CIRW
OAK LANE CIR N & OAK LANE CIRE
REYNOLDS DR & MOFFETT RD
JEAN DR & RICHARD RD

3923 MOFFETT CT

1228 WILKINS RD

MAMIE DR & AUTUMNDALE DR
PINE GROVE RD & PRINGLE DR

FOREST HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0310)

HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Stop Time
7:07 am

7:10 am
7:11 am
7:12 am
7:14 am
7:15 am
7:15 am
7:16 am
7:18 am
7:20 am
7:24 am
7:30 am
7:45 am

ZONE 2 - 2008139 - LISA MCGUIRE - FROM FOREST HILL ELEM - PM
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Location

FOREST HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0310)

4304 BENSON DR

BENSON DR & WOLF RIDGE RD
OAK LANE CIR E & OAK LANE DR
OAK LANE DR & OAK LANE CIRW
OAK LANE CIR N & OAK LANE CIRE
REYNOLDS DR & MOFFETT RD
JEAN DR & RICHARD RD

3923 MOFFETT CT

1228 WILKINS RD

MAMIE DR & AUTUMNDALE DR
PINE GROVE RD & PRINGLE DR
HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Stop Time

3:15 pm
3:15 pm
3:18 pm
3:19 pm
3:20 pm
3:21 pm
3:22 pm
3:22 pm
3:24 pm
3:26 pm
3:27 pm
3:29 pm
3:45 pm
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Bus Number: 200895

Run Description:

ZONE 2 - 200895 - MARTY CARLSEN - TO FOREST HILL ELEM - AM
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Run Description:

Location
DEPART SMS

EASTVIEW DR & LARKWOOD DR
EASTVIEW DR & PHILLIPS LN
EASTVIEW DR & KUFFUSKIE LN
4159 MARCHAL LN

BEAU TERRA DR S & LAPINE DR
LAPINE DR & LEJUNE DR

1910 LAPINE DR

CHAMBORD LN & LAPINE DR
4150 CHAMBORD LN
CHAMBORD LN & CORNELL DR
BEAU TERRA DR S & LEJEUNE DR

FOREST HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0310)

Stop Time
7:00 am

7:20 am
7:21 am
7:22 am
7:23 am
7:25 am
7:26 am
7:27 am
7:28 am
7:29 am
7:30 am
7:31 am
7:35 am

ZONE 2 - 200895 - MARTY CARLSEN - FROM FOREST HILL ELEM - PM
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Location

FOREST HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0310)

EASTVIEW DR & LARKWOOD DR
EASTVIEW DR & PHILLIPS LN
EASTVIEW DR & KUFFSKIE LN
4159 MARCHAL LN

BEAU TERRA DR S & LAPINE DR
CHAMBORD LN & LAPINE DR
1910 LA PINE DR

4150 CHAMBORD LN
CHAMBORD LN & CORNELL DR
BEAU TERRA DR S & LEJEUNE DR
LAPINE DR & LEJUNE DR
ARRIVE @ SMS PARK SITE

Stop Time

3:25 pm
3:40 pm
3:42 pm
3:43 pm
3:44 pm
3:45 pm
3:46 pm
3:47 pm
3:48 pm
3:49 pm
3:50 pm
3:51 pm
4:00 pm
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Run Description:

Bus Number: 200896

ZONE 2 -200896 - E HENDRICKSON - TO FOREST HILL ELEM - AM
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Run Description:

Location
WOODLEY RD & MERCEDES RD

WOODLEY RD & LE RUTH RD
SANDLEWOOD DR & SANDSPUR DR
BROOKMOOR DR & HARVARD DR

FOREST POND LN & WESTBROOK DR

PEABODY DR & PRINCETON DR
BAYLOR DR & PEABODY DR
GARLAND ST & PEABODY DR

FOREST HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0310)

ARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Stop Time

7:15 am
7:16 am
7:17 am
7:22 am
7:23 am
7:25 am
7:26 am
7:27 am
7:35 am
7:50 am

ZONE 2 - 200896 - E HENDRICKSON - FROM FOREST HILL ELEM - PM
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Location

FOREST HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0310)

BROOKMOOR DR & HARVARD DR

FOREST POND LN & WESTBROOK DR

PEABODY DR & PRINCETON DR
BAYLOR DR & PEABODY DR
GARLAND ST & PEABODY DR
WOODLEY RD & MERCEDES RD
WOODLEY RD & LE RUTH RD
SANDLEWOOD DR & SANDSPUR DR
ARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Stop Time

3:10 pm
3:19 pm
3:20 pm
3:24 pm
3:25 pm
3:26 pm
3:32 pm
3:33 pm
3:34 pm
3:44 pm
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